N-List Users .20 22~7% 2

S.No. [Name Email Department
1 |Aayushi Soral aayushi.s@kanoriacollege.in Psychology
2 |Akanksha Ganda akanksha.ganda@gmail.com Bus. Adm.
3 |Anamika Singh anamika8385@gmail.com Geography
4 |Anjali Jalu anjalijalu01@gmail.com Home Science
5 |Ankita Gupta meankitagupta@gmail.com Geography
6 |Aparna Rathore rathoreaparna@ymail.com Botany
7  |Arti Mishra artimishrachemistry @gmail.com Chemistry
8 |Ashu Sinha aashusinhal4@gmail.com Public Administration
9 |Charu Goyal charull_goyal@yahoo.co.in English
10 |Deepika Arya deepika.a@kanoriacollege.in Botany
11 [Deepti Chauhan deepti.c@kanoriacollege.in Physics
12 |Deeptima shukla dshuk@rediffmail.com Political Science
13 |Dr. Damyanti Sodha dam\'/'anti.sodha@gmail.com Bus. Adm.
14 |Dr. Prerna Vanjani vanjaniprerna@gmail.com English
15 |Dr. Swatti Dhanwni swattidhanwni@gmail.com English
16 |Guest library2 @kanoriacollege.in Library
17 |Hemlata Sharma hemlatasharma727 @gmail.com Library
18 [Hemlata Sharma hema.1611@yahoo.co.in Chemistry
19 |Himanshi Rastogi himanshi86@yahoo.co.in Psychlogy
20 |layanti Goyal goyal.jayanti@gmail.com Computer
21 |Jyoti Kapil jyotikapil31@gmail.com Biotech
22 |lyoti Sharma blossomjyoti00@gmail.com Chemistry
23 |Jyotsna jain jyots_vj@yahoo.co.in Zoology
24 |Kamakshi Tomar kamakshi83tomar@gmail.com Botany
25 [Kumud Tanwar kumud.t@kanoriacollege.in Chemistry
26 |Leena Bhatia leenabhatia85@gmail.com Bus. Adm.
27 |Leena Kumari leena.mangwani@gmail.com Psychology
28 |Lucy Peter lucy.peter@yahoo.com Library ,
29 [Madhuri Modi madhuri680@gmail.com Chemistry
30 |Mahima Ramchandani  |mahimaram29@gmail.com Psychology
31 |ManishaMathur manishashailendra@yahoo.com Public Adm.
32 |Manju Rathore library@kanoriacollege.in Adminsitrator
33 |ManjuRathore rathoremanju70@gmail.com Library
34 |Medha Babel medha.b@kanoriacollege.in Chemistry
35 |Meenakshi Fartyal meenakshi.f@kanoriacollege.in Biotechnology
36 [Meenakshi Srivastava meenakshi.s@kanoriacollege.in Philosophy
37 |Mrinali Kankar mrinalikankar@yahoo.com ABST
38 |Neelam Sunda neelam.s@kanoriacollege.in Computer Science
39 |NeelamBageshwari nebageshwari@yahoo.co.in Geography
40 [Neeru Jaiswal nomi.some@gmail.com Computer
41 |NeeruRazdan razdan.neeru@gmail.com Chemistry
42 —Neeta agarwal——— —Ineetanareshagarwall11@gamil.com EAFM
43  [Neetika Mathur neetikarai@gmail.com Biotechnology
44 [Neetu Mahawar neetu.mahawar.in35@gmail.com Environment Science
45 |NeetuMathur |nt.mathur@gmail.com Bus. Adm.
46  [Nidhi Agnihotri nidhi.a@kanoriacollege.in Chemistry
47 [Nidhi Gupta guptanidhil@yahoo.com Chemistry
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S.No. |Name Email Departmént
48 |Nisha Saini nisha.s@kanoriacollege.in Chemistry
49 |Noorain Mansuri noorainmansuri@gmail.com Library

50 [Nupur Mathur nupur.mathurl70@gmail.com Home Science
51 |Palu Joshi palu.j@kanoriacollege.in Political Science
52 |Pinky Gupta pinkyguptal1883@gmail.com Library

53 |Poonam Sharma poonam.s@kanoriacollege.in Botany

54 |Poorva Bhardawaj poorva.b@kanoriacollege.in Political Science
55 |PrabhaBajaj prabhabajaj@yahoo.com Music

56 |Preeti Agarwal preetiagarwal27@gmail.com Bus. Adm.

57 |Preeti Kaushal preetikaushal75@gmail.com D&P

58 |Preeti Sharma preeti.s@kanoriacollege.in English

59 |Prerna Singh Lavania drprernad@gmail.com Political Science
60 [Priyanka Jangid priyanka.j@kanoriacollege.in Chemistry

61 |Priyanka Khurana priyankakhurana.jpr@gmail.com ABST

62 |Rachana Goswami rachana.g@kanoriacollege.in Home Science
63 [Ragini Sharma ragini.sharma266@gmail.com EAFM

64 |RAHUL keswani31@gmail.com Library

65 [Rajani Kumari Gora rajanigora@gmail.com Computer

66 |Rajul Sharma rajulsharma461982@gmail.com Chemistry

67 |RanjanaAgarwal ranjana_1970@rediffmail.com Biotech

68 |Ranjulalain ranjula-ri@gmail.com ABST

69 |Rashmi Chaturvedi director@kanoriacollege.in Director

70 |RashmiChaturvedi rashmichaturvedi@yahoo.com English

71 |RatnaSaxena dr.ratnasaxena@gmail.com Zoology

72 |Reema Srivastava reemasri.bhu@gmail.com Botany

73 |Rekha Prajapat rekha.p@kanoriacollege.in Physics

74 |Rekha Sharma rekhaO4sharma@gmail.com Computer

75 |RekhaGupta rekhagupta662 @gmail.com Hindi

76 |Richa Chaturvedi vainavi_ch@rediffmail.com HOME SCIENCE
77 |Rishi Dassani rishi.d@kanoriacollege.in Mathematics
78 |Ritika Kumari ritika.k@kanoriacollege.in D&P

79 |RituGupta gritu77@yahoo.com Botany

80 |Ritujain riturajneeshjain@gmail.com Botany

81 |Rukshar rukshar.r@kanoriacollege.in Chemistry

82 |Sakshi Singh sakshu86@gmail.com Biotechnology
83 |Samta Khanna khannasamta@yahoo.in Library

84 |SarikaKaul sarikakaulll@gmail.com Draw& Pain.
85 [Sarla Sharma sarla.sh@kanoriacollege.in Physics

86 |[SarlaSharma doctorsarlasharma@gmail.com BBA

87 |Saroj M. Revankar saroj.manjunath@gmail.com Mathematics
88 |SeemaAgarwal snehansh.gupta@yahoo.com ABST

89 |Sehal Jain sehal.j@kanoriacollege.in Political Science
90 |Shipra Goyal shipra.g@kanoriacollege.in Zoology

91 |Simanthini Raghava ~ |simraghava@yahoo.co.in English

92 |SuchiChoudhary shuchichaudhary19@gmail.com Psychology

93 |Suman Dhanka suman.d@kanoriacollege.in History

94  |Sumita Shekhawat sumita.s@kanoriacollege.in Physics

95 [Sunita Mathur sunitamathur15@yahoo.co.in EAFM

96 |SunitaGangwal Pol.Sci.

drsunitagangwal@gmail.com




5.No. [Name Email Department
97 |SunitaShekhawat drsshekhawat10@gmail.com Zoology
98 |Supriya Singhal singhalsupriya9789@gmail.com Commerce
99 |Surabhisharma surabhi98281@gmail.com Bus. Adm.
100 |Surbhi Mathur surbhi.m@kanoriacollege.in EAFM
101 |Swati Agarwal swatiagarwal0110@gmail.com EAFM
102 |Swati Singh swati.singh@kanoriacollege.in Chemistry
103 |Sweety Mathur sweetymathur95@gmail.com Sociology
104 |Usha Bhatia ushavimal53@gmail.com Physics
105 |Vijaylaxmi Gupta vijaylaxmiguptal5@gmail.com Economics
106 |VijayPrakash viykmm@rediffmail.com Office
107 |Vishnu Priya Temani vishnupriyagarg.20@gmail.com ABST
108 |Yashmin Akhtar yashmin.a@kanoriacollege.in Botany
109 |Yogita Solanki yogitasolanki27@gmail.com Botany




N-List Usages 2022-23

S5.No. |Name Department Month | Year | Times Logged In Page Views
1 |PaluJoshi Political Science 7 2022 1 3
2 |Reema Srivastava Botany 7 2022 1 4
3 |Dr. Swatti Dhanwni English 7 2022 1 2
4 |Yogita Solanki Botany 7 2022 1 2
5 [ManjuRathore Library 8 2022 2 5
6 [Reema Srivastava Botany 8 2022 1 2
7 |Rekha Prajapat Physics 8 2022 1 2
8 |Ritujain Botany 8 2022 2 2
9 |Aparna Rathore Botany 9 (2022 1 2
10 |Rekha Prajapat Physics 9 2022 7 12
11 |Ritujain Botany 9 2022 2 3
12 |Dr. Damyanti Sodha Bus. Adm. 10 2022 7 9
13 |SarlaSharma BBA 10 (2022 1 3
14 |Prerna Singh Lavania Political Science 10 (2022 1 2
15 |Palu Joshi Political Science 10 2022 5 8
16 |Preeti Agarwal Bus. Adm. 10 |2022 1 1
17 |Priyanka Jangid Chemistry 10 (2022 2 4
18 |ManjuRathore Library 10 [2022 1 1

19 |SarikaKaul Draw& Pain. 10 (2022 5 11
20 [VijayPrakash Office 10 2022 1 3
21 |Aayushi Soral Psychology 11 (2022 1 2
22 |Prerna Singh Lavania Political Science 11 (2022 5 9
23 |SunitaShekhawat Zoology 11 |2022 2 6
24 [Nidhi Gupta Chemistry 11 |2022 1 9
25 |Guest Library 11 2022 1 1
26 |Madhuri Modi Chemistry 11 (2022 1 2
27 |Mahima Ramchandani  |Psychology 11 2022 1 1
28 |[Ankita Gupta Geography 11 2022 1 4
29 |Meenakshi Fartyal Biotechnology 11 |2022 1 2
30 |Meenakshi Srivastava Philosophy 11 (2022 1 4
31 |NeelamBageshwari Geography 11 |2022 3 7
32 (Palu Joshi Political Science 11 2022 1 1
33 |Pinky Gupta Library 11 |2022 15 48
34 |Poorva Bhardawaj Political Science 11 2022 2 2
35 |Preeti Agarwal Bus. Adm. 11 2022 1 1
36 |Aparna Rathore Botany 11 2022 1 1
37 |ManjuRathore Library 11 (2022 1 1
38 |Reema Srivastava Botany 11 (2022 3 11
39 |Rekha Prajapat Physics 11 (2022 2 5
40 (Ritika Kumari D&P 11 2022 2 3
41 |Ritujain Botany 11 [2022 3 6
42 |(Sarla Sharma Physics 11 2022 1 1
43 |Saroj M. Revankar Mathematics 11 [2022 1 3
44 |Sehal Jain Political Science 11 (2022 3 7
45 |Shipra Goyal Zoology 11 |2022 38 72
46 |Suman Dhanka History 11 2022 3 5
47 [Sumita Shekhawat Physics 11 (2022 4 13
48 |Surbhi Mathur EAFM 11 2022 2 3
49 |Dr. Swatti Dhanwni English 11 |2022 1 4
50 [Yogita Solanki Botany 11 2022 1 1
51 [Aayushi Soral Psychology 12 |2022 1 4
52 |Prerna Singh Lavania Political Science 12 2022 1 1
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53 |Guest Library 12 (2022 3 4
54 |Mahima Ramchandani |Psychology 12 |2022 1 5
55 [Palu Joshi Political Science 12 |2022 1 1
56 [Preeti Agarwal Bus. Adm. 12 2022 3 4
57 |Rishi Dassani Mathematics 12 (2022 15 24
58 |Saroj M. Revankar Mathematics 12 2022 1 1
59 |Suman Dhanka History 12 2022 4 13
60 |Surbhi Mathur EAFM 12 12022 7 11
61 [Yogita Solanki Botany 12 2022 1 2
62 |Aayushi Soral Psychology 1 2023 1 3
63 [Guest Library 1 2023 3 11
64 |Mahima Ramchandani  [Psychology 1 2023 1 6
65 |Meenakshi Fartyal Biotechnology 1 2023 1 3
66 [Nidhi Agnihotri Chemistry 1 2023 1 4
67 [PaluJoshi Political Science 1 2023 17 31
68 [Preeti Agarwal Bus. Adm. 1 2023 1 2
69 |Ritujain Botany 1 2023 4 15
70 |Sarla Sharma Physics 1 2023 1 2
71 [Saroj M. Revankar Mathematics 1 2023 2 3
72 |Dr. Swatti Dhanwni English 1 2023 1 2
73 |Mahima Ramchandani  [Psychology 2 2023 3 3
74 |Preeti Agarwal Bus. Adm. 2 2023 4 7
75 |Aparna Rathore Botany 2 2023 1 1
76 |[ManjuRathore Library 2 2023 2 4
77 [Suman Dhanka History 2 2023 1 1
78 |Richa Chaturvedi HOME SCIENCE 2 2023 5 8
79 |Yashmin Akhtar Botany 2 12023 1 2
80 [Yogita Solanki Botany 2 2023 8 22
81 |Prerna Singh Lavania Political Science 3 2023 3 5
82 |Guest Library 3 2023 4 9
83 [Mahima Ramchandani |Psychology 3 2023 1 2
84 |Ankita Gupta Geography 3 2023 1 3
85 [Reema Srivastava Botany 3 2023 1 2
86 |[Dr. Swatti Dhanwni English 3 2023 1 1
87 |Prerna Singh Lavania Political Science 4 2023 4 5
88 |Guest Library 4 2023 2 3
89 [Palu Joshi Political Science 4 2023 1 1
90 |Pinky Gupta Library 4 2023 3 6
91 |PreetiSharma English 4 2023 4 14
92 |Aparna Rathore Botany 4 12023 1 3
93 [ManjuRathore Library 4 12023 1 2
94 |Richa Chaturvedi HOME SCIENCE 4 2023 1 1
95 [Mahima Ramchandani |Psychology 5 12023 1 3
96 |Dr. Swatti Dhanwni English 5 2023 1 7
97 |Richa Chaturvedi HOME SCIENCE 5 2023 1 4
98 |Vijaylaxmi Gupta Economics 5 2023 1 2
99 |Vishnu Priya Temani ABST 5 2023 1 8
100 |Aayushi Soral Psychology 6 2023 1 1
101 |Dr. Swatti Dhanwni English 6 2023 1 3
102 |Vijaylaxmi Gupta Economics 6 2023 7 22
Total 623
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